Grand Saline Indians

2023-24 Boys Basketball Schedule

Date Opponent Site Teams Start Time
Tuesday Nov 14 Canton Away 9-JV-Var 5:00 pm
Friday Nov 17 Martins Mill Home JV - Var 5:00 pm
Saturday Nov. 18 Tyler.Chapel Hill Away 9-Var 11 am
Monday Nov. 20 Pottsboro Home 9-JV-Var 12:00 pm
Tuesday-Nov.:21 Corsicana Mildred Away JV-Var 12:00 pm
Saturday Nov. 25 Mabank Home 9-JV-Var 12:00 pm
Tuesday Nov 28 Wills Point Home 9-JV-Var 5:00 pm
Eddie Rodgers
Thur-Sat Nov 30-Dec 2 Tournament Home Var TBA
Tuesday Dec. 5 Alba.Golden Away JV-Var 5:00.pm
Thur-Sat Dec. 7-9 - Brownsboro. Tournament Away Var TBA
Thur-Sat'Dec. 7-9 Van Tournament Away 9-JV. TBA
- TuesdayDec. 12 Como Pickton Away Jv-Var 5:00 pm
Friday Dec. 15 Mineola Home JV-Var 5:00 pm
- Tuesday:Dec.19 Yantis Away JV-Var 12:00 pm
Thursday Dec. 28 Alba Golden Home Jv-Var 12:00 pm
Tuesday Jan. 2 Rains* Away 9-JV-Var 4:30 pm
_Friday Jan. 5 Commerce* (TA) Home 9-JV-Var 4:30 pm
Tuesday Jan. 9 Edgewood* Away 9-JV-Var 4:30.pm
Friday Jan. 12 Prairiland* (FN) Home 9-JV-Var 4:30 pm
Tuesday Jan. 16 Lone Qak* Away 9-JV-Var 4:30 pm
Friday Jan. 19 Chisum* (FR) Home 9-JV-Var 4:30 pm
Tuesday Jan. 23 BYE 4:30 pm
Friday Jan. 26 Rains* Home 9-JV-Var 4:30.pm
Tuesday Jan. 30 Commerce* Away 9-JV-Var 4:30 pm
Friday Feb. 2 Edgewood* Home 9-JV-Var 4:30 pm
Tuesday Feb. 6 Prairiland* Away 9-JV-Var 4:30 pm
Friday Feb. 9 Lone Oak(SN)* Home 9-JV-Var 4:30 pm
Tuesday Feb. 13 Chisum* Away 9-JV-Var 4:30 pm

FR = First Responder Night TA = Teacher Appreciation
* = district game FN = Futures Night SN = Senior Night: Bold = Home Game

Athletic Director; Joe Drennon
Assistant Coach: Corey Hass
Athletic assistant: Piper Tunnell

Superintendent: Micah Lewis
Head Coach: Alex Paredes
Principal: Jim Lamb




